
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

01/02/2013 IRIS CECILIA SOLIS VILLANEDA 377-93-SE13 22-02-002 $ 68.544 $ 68.544

01/02/2013 VICENTE ALVARO TORO NARANJO 377-94-SE13 22-12-003 $ 144.360 $ 212.904

01/02/2013 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-95-SE13 22-04-001 $ 699.720 $ 912.624

01/02/2013 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-96-SE13 22-07-002 $ 942.480 $ 1.855.104

04/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-97-SE13 22-04-011 $ 1.346.847 $ 3.201.951

01/02/2013 EXEQUIEL EMILIO PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-99-SE13 22-09-005 $ 2.237.200 $ 5.439.151

01/02/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL SA 377-100-SE13 22-04-009 $ 180.812 $ 5.619.963

04/02/2013 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-101-CM13 24-01-007 $ 42.813 $ 5.662.776

04/02/2013 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-102-CM13 22-04-001 $ 114.422 $ 5.777.198

04/01/2013 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CHILE S.A 377-103-CM13 22-04-010 $ 683.058 $ 6.460.256

04/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-104-SE13 22-04-011 $ 696.656 $ 7.156.912

04/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-105-SE13 22-04-010 $ 532.265 $ 7.689.177

05/02/2013 JUAN EDUARDO PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-106-SE13 22-06-002 $ 49.980 $ 7.739.157

06/02/2013 RENE DEL CARMEN TORRES VARGAS 377-107-SE13 22-06-002 $ 178.500 $ 7.917.657

05/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-108-SE13 22-04-010 $ 157.750 $ 8.075.407

05/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-109-SE13 22-04-010 $ 24.535 $ 8.099.942

05/02/2013 CRISTIAN ALVAREZ FUENTES 377-110-SE13 22-06-001 $ 1.820.700 $ 9.920.642

05/02/2013 NELSON CHRISTIAN PRADO 377-111-SE13 22-02-002 $ 678.300 $ 10.598.942

14/03/2013 EME S.A 377-112-SE13 22-04-999 $ 904.400 $ 11.503.342

06/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-113-SE13 22-04-010 $ 37.000 $ 11.540.342

06/02/2013 COMERCIAL MUÑOZ Y CIA LIMITADA 377-114-CM13 22-04-007 $ 1.094.577 $ 12.634.919

14/03/2013 FABRICA DE BALDOSAS ATRIO LIMITADA 377-115-CM13 29-04-000 $ 868.224 $ 13.503.143

06/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-116-SE13 22-04-011 $ 1.078.628 $ 14.581.771

06/02/2013 GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-117-SE13 22-07-001 $ 160.698 $ 14.742.469

06/02/2013 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-118-SE13 22-07-001 $ 3.546.200 $ 18.288.669

06/02/2013 EMPRESA EL MERCURIO S.A.P 377-119-CM13 22-07-001 $ 147.598 $ 18.436.267

06/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-120-SE13 22-06-002 $ 190.400 $ 18.626.667

06/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-121-SE13 22-04-010 $ 287.000 $ 18.913.667

06/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-122-SE13 22-04-010 $ 31.980 $ 18.945.647

07/02/2013 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-123-CM13 22-04-001 $ 61.492 $ 19.007.139

07/02/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL SA 377-124-CM13 22-04-009 $ 1.592.197 $ 20.599.336

07/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-125-SE13 $ 46.020 $ 20.645.356

07/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-126-SE13 22-04-010 $ 7.520 $ 20.652.876

07/02/2013 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-127-CM13 22-04-001 $ 1.361.078 $ 22.013.954

07/02/2013 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-128-CM13 22-04-007 $ 56.097 $ 22.070.051

07/02/2013 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA 377-129-SE13 22-08-002 $ 17.850 $ 22.087.901

07/02/2013 IVAN BELTRAN MIRA 377-130-SE13 22-07-001 $ 48.000 $ 22.135.901

07/02/2013 MARIA EUTIMIA UBEDA GUZMAN 377-131-SE13 22-12-003 $ 1.071.000 $ 23.206.901

08/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-132-SE13 22-04-010 $ 499.992 $ 23.706.893

08/02/2013 DANIEL RENE ALVAREZ NAVARRETE 377-133-SE13 24-01-008 $ 477.428 $ 24.184.321

08/02/2013 COMERCIAL H&MSURF LTDA 377-134-SE13 24-01-008 $ 449.784 $ 24.634.105

08/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-135-SE13 22-04-010 $ 13.480 $ 24.647.585

08/02/2013 COMERCIAL H&MSURF LTDA 377-136-SE13 24-01-008 $ 439.039 $ 25.086.624

08/02/2013 COMERCIAL MUÑOZ Y CIA LTDA 377-137-CM13 22-04-007 $ 930.136 $ 26.016.760

11/02/2013 MANUEL YENTZEN JARA 377-138-SE13 22-08-007 $ 190.000 $ 26.206.760

08/02/2013 MARCELO FRANCISCO MARTINEZ DONOSO 377-139-SE13 22-06-001 $ 2.046.800 $ 28.253.560
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08/02/2013 MARCELO FRANCISCO MARTINEZ DONOSO 377-139-SE13 29-04-000 $ 1.487.500 $ 29.741.060

18/03/2013 CARLOS FRANCISCO TORRES PEREIRA 377-140-SE13 22-04-999 $ 285.600 $ 30.026.660

08/02/2013 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-141-SE13 22-12-003 $ 160.800 $ 30.187.460

08/02/2013 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-142-SE13 24-01-007 $ 99.000 $ 30.286.460

08/02/2013 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-143-SE13 22-12-003 $ 902.000 $ 31.188.460

18/03/2013 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-144-SE13 22-09-999 $ 285.600 $ 31.474.060

18/03/2013 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-146-SE13 22-09-999 $ 214.200 $ 31.688.260

18/03/2013 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-145-SE13 22-09-999 $ 71.400 $ 31.759.660

08/02/2013 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-147-SE13 22-04-001 $ 1.694.798 $ 33.454.458

12/02/213 SOC.COMERCIAL FORTEZA Y CIA LTDA. 377-148CM13 29-06-001 $ 1.625.401 $ 35.079.859

12/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-149-SE13 22-04-010 $ 375.000 $ 35.454.859

12/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-150-SE13 22-04-010 $ 21.840 $ 35.476.699

12/02/2013 MACORED S.A 377-151-SE13 22-04-011 $ 140.201 $ 35.616.900

12/02/2013 MACORED S.A 377-151-SE13 22-06-002 $ 50.266 $ 35.667.166

12/02/2013 ANTONIO OMAR  GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-152-SE13 22-04-011 $ 120.000 $ 35.787.166

12/03/2013 ANTONIO OMAR  GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-152-SE13 22-06-002 $ 148.000 $ 35.935.166

13/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-153-SE13 22-04-010 $ 215.105 $ 36.150.271

13/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-154-SE13 22-04-010 $ 82.685 $ 36.232.956

14/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-155-SE13 22-04-010 $ 707.830 $ 36.940.786

14/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-156-SE13 22-04-011 $ 263.566 $ 37.204.352

14/02/2013 MACORED S.A 377-157-SE13 22-04-011 $ 629.911 $ 37.834.263

14/02/2013 PATRICIO MOYANO LARA 377-158-SE13 $ 2.380.000 $ 40.214.263

18/03/2013 EMPRESA DE SONIDO E ILUMINACION 377-159-SE-13 22-09-999 $ 595.000 $ 40.809.263

15/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-160-SE13 22-04-010 $ 128.205 $ 40.937.468

15/02/2013 VICENTE ALVARO TORO NARANJO 377-161-SE13 22-12-003 $ 25.500 $ 40.962.968

15/02/2013 COMERCIAL H&M SURF LTDA 377-162-SE13 22-12-003 $ 80.000 $ 41.042.968

18/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-163-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.269.980 $ 43.312.948

18/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-164-SE13 22-03-001 $ 560.615 $ 43.873.563

18/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-165-SE13 22-03-001 $ 1.654.050 $ 45.527.613

18/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-166-SE13 22-03-001 $ 20.000 $ 45.547.613

18/02/2013 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-167-SE13 22-06-002 $ 100.000 $ 45.647.613

18/02/2013 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-167-SE13 22-04-011 $ 98.700 $ 45.746.313

18/02/2013 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-167-SE13 22-03-001 $ 6.000 $ 45.752.313

18/02/2013 MACORED S.A 377-168-SE13 22-04-011 $ 28.689 $ 45.781.002

18/02/2013 MACORED S.A 377-169-SE13 22-03-001 $ 386.750 $ 46.167.752

18/02/2013 CAPACITACION NORTE SUR LTDA 377-170-SE13 22-11-002 $ 510.000 $ 46.677.752

19/02/2013 DISEÑOS SEGUNDO ALEXIS SEPULVEDA MARIN 377-171-SE13 29-04-000 $ 810.271 $ 47.488.023

19/02/2013 GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-172-SE13 $ 128.520 $ 47.616.543

19/02/2013 CARLA ANSALDI VALENZUELA 377-173-SE13 $ 276.675 $ 47.893.218

19/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-174-SE13 22-04-011 $ 142.245 $ 48.035.463

19/02/2013 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-175-SE13 22-06-002 $ 50.000 $ 48.085.463

19/02/2013 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-175-SE13 22-04-011 $ 48.000 $ 48.133.463

19/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-176-SE13 22-04-011 $ 427.174 $ 48.560.637

19/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-177-SE13 22-04-010 $ 486.370 $ 49.047.007

14/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-178-SE13 29-05-002 $ 1.289.845 $ 50.336.852

19/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-179-SE13 22-04-011 $ 95.169 $ 50.432.021
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19/03/2013 EMPRESA EL MERCURIO SAP 377-180-CM13 22-07-001 $ 147.598 $ 50.579.619

14/03/2013 SOC. COMERCIAL FORTEZA Y CIA LTDA 377-181CM13 29-05-001 $ 496.746 $ 51.076.365

21/02/2013 CASA MONEDA DE CHILE 377-182-SE13 22-04-001 $ 663.425 $ 51.739.790

21/02/2013 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-183-SE13 22-05-004 $ 1.472.000 $ 53.211.790

22/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-184-SE13 22-04-011 $ 162.149 $ 53.373.939

21/02/2013 H.MOTORES S.A 377-185-SE13 22-06-002 $ 17.136 $ 53.391.075

21/02/2013 H.MOTORES S.A 377-185-SE13 22-04-011 $ 8.287 $ 53.399.362

21/02/2013 H.MOTORES S.A 377-185-SE13 22-03-001 $ 35.253 $ 53.434.615

18/03/2013 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-186-SE13 22-09-999 $ 428.400 $ 53.863.015

18/03/2013 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-187-SE13 22-09-999 $ 476.000 $ 54.339.015

18/03/2013 EMPRESA DE SONIDO E ILUMINACION 377-188-SE13 22-09-999 $ 750.000 $ 55.089.015

18/03/2013 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-189-SE13 22-01-001 $ 32.670 $ 55.121.685

21/02/2013 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-190-SE13 24-01-007 $ 137.000 $ 55.258.685

22/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-191-SE13 22-04-011 $ 41.644 $ 55.300.329

26/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-192--SE13 22-04-011 $ 179.350 $ 55.479.679

26/02/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-192-SE13 22-03-001 $ 13.756 $ 55.493.435

26/02/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-193-SE13 29-05-001 $ 23.681 $ 55.517.116

26/02/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-194-SE13 22-04-010 $ 648.241 $ 56.165.357

26/02/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-195-SE13 22-04-010 $ 471.445 $ 56.636.802

26/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-196-SE13 22-04-010 $ 37.520 $ 56.674.322

26/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-197-SE13 22-04-010 $ 60.675 $ 56.734.997

14/03/2013 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LIMITADA 377-198-CM13 29-04-000 $ 259.718 $ 56.994.715

27/02/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-199-SE13 22-04-010 $ 173.820 $ 57.168.535

27/02/2013 BIOXCELL MEDICAL SUPPLIES&CLINICAL EQUIPMENT  377-200-SE13 $ 718.274 $ 57.886.809

18/04/2013 AMANDA ZUZULICH CUADRA 377-201-SE13 22-02-001 $ 226.100 $ 58.112.909

28/02/2013 HUMBERTO GARETTO E HIJOS LTDA. 377-204-CM13 22-04-001 $ 259.991 $ 58.372.900

28/02/2013 HUMBERTO GARETTO E HIJOS LTDA. 377-205-CM13 22-04-001 $ 11.900 $ 58.384.800

28/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-206-SE13 22-03-001 $ 317.200 $ 58.702.000

28/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-207-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.282.970 $ 60.984.970

28/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-208-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.425.840 $ 63.410.810

28/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-209-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.499.430 $ 65.910.240

28/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-210-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.418.800 $ 68.329.040

28/02/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-2011-SE13 22-03-001 $ 952.224 $ 69.281.264

$ 69.281.264


